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 track with the Beanstack app    cleoreads.beanstack.com

Keep it up!

The last stretch!
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Anchorage START 0

Campbell Air 20 20

Willow 30 50

Yentna 50 100

Skwentna 35 135

Finger Lake 45 180

Rainy Pass 30 210

Rohn 50 260

Nikolai 75 335

McGrath 50 385

Takotna 20 405

Ophir 25 430

Iditarod 90 520

Shageluk 65 585

Anvik 25 610

Grayling 20 630

Eagle Island 60 690

Kaltag 70 760

Unalakleet 90 850

Shaktoolik 40 890

Koyuk 60 950

Elim 50 1000

Golovin 30 1030

White Mountain 20 1050

Safety 55 1105

Nome 20 1125

Musher Log for:JCLibrary.info IditaRead 2023

checkpoint              date     min gained / total what was read


